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Product Datasheet

PEF1 cDNA
USB-552158

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

PEF1 cDNA
USB-552158
552158
USB-552158-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

PEF1 encodes a calcium-binding protein belonging to the penta-EF-
hand protein family. The encoded protein has been shown to form a
heterodimer with the programmed cell death 6 gene product and
may modulate its function in Ca (2+) signaling. Alternati...

036524

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/036524

